P>

illbey?

~ STARTERS
GARLIC BREAD (v)

ADD CHEESE
ADD BACON

WINGS

Crispy fried wings with the
choice of buffalo, hot honey or

CRUMBED CHICKEN STRIPS
With aioli & lemon (3 pcs).

BRUSCHETTA (v)(gfo)(vno)
Tomato, red onion, basil, feta,
balsamic, toasted sourdough
(2 pes).

ONION RINGS ()

Beer battered with aioli.

tangy Carolina BBQ sauce (10 pcs).

8.0

+3
+5

18.0

12.0

15.0
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SPECIALS

ASK US OR CHECK THE BOARD FOR
THIS WEEK'S TASTY SPECIALS!

THIRSTY?

ASK OUR STAFF FOR THE DRINKS
MENU TO VIEW OUR COCKTAILS,
BEERS, WINES AND NON-ALCS!

SEE YOU FOR BREKKY

WE NOW SERVE BREAKFAST TOO!

FROM 9 - 11 AM DAILY.

~ BURGERS

All served with fries.

Gluten free bun +4.0

THE CHEESY B

Wagyu beef patty, cheddar
cheese, pickles, onion, lettuce,
tomato & Dullboy’s sauce.
HOT HONEY CHICKEN

Fried chicken, coleslaw,
pickles & ranch sauce.

LOADED BRISKET BURGER

cheddar cheese, aioli & tangy
Carolina BBQ sauce.

CLASSIC FRIED CHICKEN

Fried chicken, lettuce, tomato,
cheddar cheese & aioli sauce.

CRISPY FRIED MUSHROOM (v)

Fried mushroom, bean sprouts,
red pesto, rocket & maple aioli.

Brisket, lettuce, tomato, pickles,

24.0

24.0

26.0

24.0

24.0

PIZZA
Gluten free base +4.0

MARGHERITA

Marinara sauce, mozzarella
cheese & fresh basil.

PEPPERONI

Marinara sauce, pepperoni &
mozzarella cheese.

ADD HOT HONEY

SUPREME

Marinara sauce, pepperoni, pork
sausage, green capsicum, onion,

garlic oil, mushroom & pineapple.

MUSHROOM (v)

Alfredo sauce, mushrooms,
mozzarella, rosemary, garlic oil,
parmesan cheese & rocket.

HAWAIIAN

Marinara sauce, ham, pineapple,
& mozzarella cheese.

CHEEKY CHARLIE’S

Marinara sauce, chicken, bacon,
mozzarella, Spanish onion topped
with sweet chilli & sour cream.

220

22.0

26.0

22.0

22.0

26.0

Please notify staff of any allergies. Fried foods may contain traces of gluten.

~ MAINS

300G RUMP STEAK (g7)

With mashed potatoes, garlic
buttered greens & jus.

CRISPY SKIN SALMON (g7)

With cheesy pancetta risotto,
seasonal greens, & lemon.

PEAR, FETA & WALNUT SALAD
v)(gf)(vno)

Pear, feta, walnuts, pea shoots,
rocket, Spanish onion, apple, & a
honey mustard vinaigrette.
(Dairy free available).

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL (2506)
With house seasoned fries,
garden salad & lemon.

MAKE IT A PARMI
MAKE IT A TROPICANA

BEER BATTERED FISH & FRIES (1)
Beer battered fish with house
seasoned fries, garden salad,
aioli & lemon.

38.0

36.0

24.0

26.0

+6
+6
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~ FRIES & NACHOS

THE OG FRIES (v)(gfo)(df)
With house seasoning.

SWEET POTATO FRIES (v)(df)
Served with aioli.

CHEESY MAPLE BACON
LOADED FRIES (gfo)

Cheese sauce, crispy bacon,
maple aioli & shallots.

BRISKET LOADED FRIES (gfo)(df)

Brisket, tangy Carolina BBQ
sauce, aioli, chives.

SCHNITZEL LOADED FRIES
Crumbed chicken schnitzel,
cheese sauce & gravy.

BRISKET NACHOS (gfo)
Cheese sauce, avocado
cream, pico de gallo, sour
cream & shallots.

8/14

10/16

16/20

16/20

16/20

28.0

~ HOT DOGS

CLASSIC DOG
With mustard & ketchup.

CHEESY DOG
With bacon pieces & mozzarella.

CHILLI DOG S

With buffalo sauce, pepperoni
& mozzarella cheese.

MAKE IT SUPER HOT S

ADD CHEESE
ADD FRIES

8.0

12.0

12.0

+2

+2
+4

~ KIDS MEALS

For kids 12 years or under only.
All come with ice cream & topping.

KIDS CHEESEBURGER & FRIES
TEMPURA FISH & FRIES

CRUMBED CHICKEN
STRIPS & FRIES

BRISKET NACHOS (gfo)
With cheese sauce & sour cream.

12.0 =

- SAUCES
BBQ / TOMATO

AIOLI / TANGY CAROLINA BBQ /
MAPLE AIOLI / DULLBOY'S /
EXTREME HEAT 5§

GRAVY

(gf) gluten free. (gfo) gluten free optional. (df) dairy free. (v) - vegetarian. (vn) vegan. (vno) vegan optional.



