

STARTERS		C SPECIALS		
GARLIC BREAD (v)	8.0	ASK US OR CHECK THE BOARD FO	ASK US OR CHECK THE BOARD FOR	
ADD CHEESE ADD BACON	+3 +5	THIS WEEK'S TASTY SPECIALS!		
WINGS Crispy fried wings with the choice of buffalo, hot honey or tangy Carolina BBQ sauce (10 pcs).	18.0	THIRSTY? ASK OUR STAFF FOR THE DRINKS MENU TO VIEW OUR COCKTAILS, BEERS, WINES AND NON-ALCS!		
CRUMBED CHICKEN STRIPS With aioli & lemon (3 pcs).	12.0			
BRUSCHETTA (v)(gfo)(vno) Tomato, red onion, basil, feta, balsamic, toasted sourdough (2 pcs).	15.0	SEE YOU FOR BREKKY WE NOW SERVE BREAKFAST TOO! FROM 9 - 11 AM DAILY.		
ONION RINGS (v) Beer battered with aioli.	11/16	Gluten free base +4.0		
		MARGHERITA	22.0	
BURGERS		Marinara sauce, mozzarella cheese & fresh basil.		
All served with fries. Gluten free bun +4.0		<b>PEPPERONI</b> Marinara sauce, pepperoni &	22.0	
THE CHEESY B Wagyu beef patty, cheddar	24.0	mozzarella cheese.	+3	
cheese, pickles, onion, lettuce, tomato & Dullboy's sauce.		SUPREME	26.0	
HOT HONEY CHICKEN Fried chicken, coleslaw, pickles & ranch sauce.	24.0	Marinara sauce, pepperoni, pork sausage, green capsicum, onion, garlic oil, mushroom & pineapple.		
<b>LOADED BRISKET BURGER</b> Brisket, lettuce, tomato, pickles, cheddar cheese, aioli & tangy Carolina BBQ sauce.	26.0	MUSHROOM (v) Alfredo sauce, mushrooms, mozzarella, rosemary, garlic oil, parmesan cheese & rocket.	22.0	
CLASSIC FRIED CHICKEN Fried chicken, lettuce, tomato,	24.0	HAWAIIAN Marinara sauce, ham, pineapple, & mozzarella cheese.	22.0	
cheddar cheese & aioli sauce. CRISPY FRIED MUSHROOM (v) Fried mushroom, bean sprouts, red pesto, rocket & maple aioli.	24.0	<b>CHEEKY CHARLIE'S</b> Marinara sauce, chicken, bacon, mozzarella, Spanish onion topped with sweet chilli & sour cream.	26.0	

Pear, feta, wal rocket, Spanis honey mustar (Dairy free av CHICKEN SCH With house se garden salad MAKE IT A PA MAKE IT A TR BEER BATTERE Beer battered seasoned frie aioli & lemon.

MAINS

HOT DOGS CLASSIC DOG With mustard

CHEESY DOG With bacon pi CHILLI DOG

With buffalo s & mozzarella

MAKE IT SUP

ADD CHEESE ADD FRIES

TIAINS	_
<b>300G RUMP STEAK</b> (gf) With mashed potatoes, garlic buttered greens & jus.	38.0
<b>CRISPY SKIN SALMON</b> (gf) With cheesy pancetta risotto, seasonal greens, & lemon.	36.0
<b>PEAR, FETA &amp; WALNUT SALAD</b> (v)(gf)(vno) Pear, feta, walnuts, pea shoots, rocket, Spanish onion, apple, & a honey mustard vinaigrette. (Dairy free available).	24.0
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL (250G) With house seasoned fries, garden salad & lemon.	26.0
MAKE IT A PARMI MAKE IT A TROPICANA	+6 +6
<b>BEER BATTERED FISH &amp; FRIES</b> (df) Beer battered fish with house seasoned fries, garden salad, aioli & lemon.	20.0
· HOT DOGS	
CLASSIC DOG With mustard & ketchup.	8.0

;	8.0
d & ketchup.	
	12.0
ieces & mozzarella.	
	12.0
sauce, pepperoni cheese.	
ER HOT 斯	+2
	+2
	+4

## FRIES & NACHOS -

THE OG FRIES (v)(gfo)(df) With house seasoning.	8/14
<b>SWEET POTATO FRIES</b> (v)(df) Served with aioli.	10/16
CHEESY MAPLE BACON LOADED FRIES (gfo)	16/20
Cheese sauce, crispy bacon, maple aioli & shallots.	
BRISKET LOADED FRIES (gfo)(df) Brisket, tangy Carolina BBQ sauce, aioli, chives.	16/20
SCHNITZEL LOADED FRIES Crumbed chicken schnitzel, cheese sauce & gravy.	16/20
BRISKET NACHOS (gfo) Cheese sauce, avocado cream, pico de gallo, sour cream & shallots.	28.0

KIDS MEALS -- 12.0 For kids 12 years or under only. All come with ice cream & topping. **KIDS CHEESEBURGER & FRIES TEMPURA FISH & FRIES** CRUMBED CHICKEN **STRIPS & FRIES** BRISKET NACHOS (gfo) With cheese sauce & sour cream. **r** SAUCES **BBQ / TOMATO** OTH AIOLI / TANGY CAROLINA BBQ / 2.0 MAPLE AIOLI / DULLBOY'S / EXTREME HEAT

3.0

(gf) gluten free. (gfo) gluten free optional. (df) dairy free. (v) - vegetarian. (vn) vegan. (vno) vegan optional.

GRAVY